2024 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (May 23, 2024)

Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunch Request
Alkhatib Hussam GRAEF hussam.alkhatib@graef-usa.com M% {MLM Roast Beef
Alskif Aiham Michael Baker International atham.alskif@mbakerintl.com A \V/Q)y Roast Beef
Apaostolico Stephen AECOM stephen.apostolico@aecom.com M T Smoked Turkey
Armstrong Jacob Mead & Hunt jacob.armstrong@meadhunt.com //:%L’ %ﬂ y)___ Smoked Turkey
Arndt Ryan Gremmer & Associates r.amdt@gremmerassociates.com \.{@‘é;.% {talian Meats
Aschenhrenner Andrew Kapur aaschenbrenner@kapurinc.com /Lab A Q )"9\\ Smoked Turkey
Balice Joe FHWA joe.halice@dol.gov C} Speclal Request
Beaudette Arlen Ayres beaudettea@ayresassociates.com ///b/ép/@ Roast Beef
Bechle Dominique WisDOT Bureau of Structures dominique.bechie@dot.wi.gov (‘—‘D 4-7/ w ltalian Meats
Becker Scot Michael Baker International scot.becker@mbakerintl.com _,Sj' /é/Lv Smoked Turkey
Berger Will Corre, inc wherger@correinc.com ///%%/ Smoked Turkey
Bertiing Luke EMCS Ibertling@emcsinc.com M; Smoked Turkey
Black Casey SRF Consulting Group chlack@srfconsulting.com //% /A Roast Beef
Blum Chris Short Elliott Hendrickson cblum@sehinc.com Qfﬂ%w\d Roast Beef'
Bodendorfer Ryan Lynch & Associates rbodendorfer@lynch-engineering.com %W Z Smoked Turkey
Bohnsack Dave WisDOT Bureau of Structures david.hohnsack@dot.wi.gov j,w/ M/L ftatian Meats
Boland Patrick Jewell Associates Engineers patrick.boland@jewellassoc.com Pdeth BJ«,Q ttalian Meats
Bonk Aaron WisDOT Bureau of Structures aaron.bonk@dot.wi.gov %%/% ftalian Meats
Borowski Tim SRF Consulting Group thorowski@srfconsulting.com Tﬁ 44 t talian Meats
Bowers Ryan WisDOT Bureau of Structures ryan.bowers@dot.wi.gov % —Ee” Smoked Turkey
Brellen Daniel McMahon Associates dbrellen@mcmgrp.com D V%/ ‘ Roast Beef
Breunig Dan Dan Breunig dan@fourlakerealestate.com (DJVL M italian Meats
Brocks Julie WisDOT Bureau of Structures julie.brooks@dot.wi.gov OM 0, 6/1/019@ italian Meats
Brooks Micah WisbOT Bureau of Structures micah.brooks@dot.wi.gov W W Roast Beef
Brugman Carolyn WisDOT Bureau of Structures carolyn.brugman@dot.wi.gov uﬁ B,‘/P_/__m___. Smoked Turkey
Buckli Matt Mead & Hunt matthew . huckli@meadhunt.com M %A\‘ Smoked Turkey
Burger Brandan WisDOT Bureau of Structures brandan.burger@dot.wi.gov /§M o Smoked Turkey
Busch Kyle WisDOT Bureau of Structures kyle.busch@dot.wi.gov /LJ - Smoked Turkey
Buschman Carly Hardesty & Hanover cbuschman®hardestyhanover.com Smoked Turkey




Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunch Request
Carpenter Mike Michael Baker International michael.s.carpenter@mbakerintl.com M &J;b_[} Smoked Turkey
Cashin Pat HNTB pcashin@hntb.com V&% V@//A\ Smoked Turkey
Castle Tony EMCS tcastle@emcsinc.com /\7(7/ ) - i Smoked Turkey
Ceesay Isatou WisDOT Bureau of Structures isatou.ceesay@dot.wi.gov : = Roast Beef
Chun Yoon-moon City of Milwaukee ychun@milwaukee.gov \‘( QW\:\/ Roast Beef
Coisman Ruth WisDOT Bureau of Structures ruth.coisman@dot.wi.gov % 6 CG/WL Roast Beef
Collins Jake AECOM jake.collins@aecom.com M W Smoked Turkey
Connolly Shannon Kapur sconnolly@kapurinc.com ’ %m M o Roast Beef
Cornelius Shelty GRAEF shelly.cornelius@graef-usa.com %%Wh Special Request
WiSDOT Bukaadiapimbbitraberaoaus ' Smoked Turkey
Dahl Emma WisDOT Bureau of Structures emmac.dahi@dot.wi.gov ;,, - /Q/(/{ Smoked Turkey
=%
Delemont Michael Hardesty & Hanover mdelemont@hardestyhanover.com %[///%7/ Italian Meats
DeSantiago Uriel AECOM uriel.desantiago@aecom.com %, /n/& i 4"4 - Smoked Turkey
Dietsche Jash WisDOT Bureau of Structures joshua.dietsche@dot.wi.gov M &#\,%j Smoked Turkey
DiFrances Vincent JT Engineering, inc. vinced@jt-engineering.com %W/%/ Smoked Turkey
Dolt . Chris WisDOT Bureau of Structures christopher.doll@dot.wi.gov //0[‘ , @J’Z/// ) Smoked Turkey
Dreher Bill SRF Consulting Group bdreher@srfconsulting.com MM Smoked Turkey
Elyasigorii Azam City of Milwaukee azelya@milwaukee.gov @ . Special Request
Erickson Sarah Corre, Inc serickson@correinc.com {4&) Al Italian Meats
| rprres, [RELLITTL i fes LIWETSF I PRI TATaTE o e o -, - \ Smoked Turkey
Failteisek Paulina Jewell Associates Engineers paulina.falteisek@jeweliassoc.com /Mw Smoked Turkey
Farquhar Keith Mead & Hunt keith.farguhar@meadhunt.com '—%“(% Italian Meats
=
Foley Aaron AECOM aaron.foley@aecom.com % %/ Smoked Turkey
Freeman Brent Kraemer North America bfreeman@kraemerna.com /_3 W Italian Meats
Friberg lacob Cooper Engineering jfriberg@cooperengineering.net Z_‘/ é% Italian Meats
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2024 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (Vay 23, 2024)

Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature | Lunch Request
Gannon Jonathan Strand Associate; jonathan.gannon@strand.com %mw /Z( Mv/ Italian Meats
Gastoni Vincent Parsons W______._.n——-ﬂ vincent.gastoni@parsons.com ftalian Meats
George Chad GRAEF chad.george@graef-usa.com %4"’@?’(. Special Reguest
Gilten Faith HNTB fgillen@hntb.com M;&/(/(/\, [talian Meats
Glodowski Monte AECOM , monte.glodowski@aecom.com W ! Roast Beef
on o dgn/S 1
Gomes Nevil EMCS ngomes@emcsinc.com M/f/\ll { QOV\/‘L/&ZS italian Meats

Goodling Heather Hardesty & Hanover hgoodling@hardestyhanover.com (& Wlmﬂ/\ . Smoked Turkey

A
Gourley Jason Kraemer North America jgourley@kraemerna.com %""‘ 2}«/"5’ italian Meats

GhAglem. i ool G e BRGSO LEtRE TGy Smoked Turkey
Grove Clay GRAEF clay.grove@graef-usa.com S? / Smoked Turkey
Hagen Kevin AECOM kevin,hagen@aecom.com / /// Smoked Turkey
Halverson Chad KL Engineering chad.halverson@klengineering.com / italian Meats
Hambly Drew AECOM _ drew.hambly@aecom.com V )(\ap .AO\[T\HV Smoked Turkey
Hanley texi WisDOT Bureau of Structures alexis.hanley@dot.wi.gov A hm QM/M MQ UUL/ Italian Meats
Hanold Robert Jewell Associates Engineers robert.hanoid @jewellassoc.com ltalian Meats
Sakdiager ———— WisDOT Bureau of Structures ST T Smoked Turkey
Harris Ryan WisDOT Bureau of Structures ryan.harris@dot.wi.gov W Roast Beef
- ereoenmTm. Stosie i sincouansesiisanddal il gos o y. Smoked Turkey

Heitman Eric Kraemer North America eheitman@kraemerna.com ¢ Hﬂb\_ Italian Meats

Higgins Mathew CBS Squared mhiggins@chssquaredinc.com %7 // Roast Beef

Horbinski Trey Jacohs trey.horbinski@jacobs.com /‘jm/ 4/ ‘ Roast Beef

Hove Bill KL Engineering hill.hove @klengineering.com B/// /{ Smoked Turkey
ki S TPPTE sy S, - i AT O Smoked Turkey
[FIFCEiees e bt lor. sagioshobilsagainfemmemme N Smoked Turkey

Jacchson Derek Hardesty & Hanover djacohson@hardestyhanover.com ﬂﬂ% s Q.&m____/ Roast Beef
~




2024 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (May 23, 2(__)24)

lLast Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunch Request
Kadera Chris HNTB ckadera@hnth.com 4 /4 Roast Beef
Kaiser Brandon Gremmer & Associates b.kaiser@gremmerassociates.com M’\ /éw Smoked Turkey
Karki Anweshak Jacohs anweshak.karki@jacobs.com w Special Request
Kindt Nathan MSA Professional Services nkindt@msa-ps.com W&'W’ Smoked Turkey
Kirsch Lauren Michael Baker International lauren.kirsch@mbakerintl.com (\%au,uv W Smoked Turkey
Kiopp Nathan Short Elliott Hendrickson nkliopp@sehinc.com /1/(@& = Smoked Turkey
Kolhe Sam Kapur skolhe@kapurinc.com X / Smoked Turkey
Korinek Rick HNTB rkorinek@hntb.com 77 / j/ //" Italian Meats
Krippner Matt AECOM matthew.krippner@aecom.com é?m Smoked Turkey
Krum Paul Jacobs paul.krum@jacobs.com /V‘//ﬁ___\ Smoked Turkey
Ksontini Najoua WisDOT Bureau of Structures najoua.ksontini@dot.wi.gov Q A/MV‘) v W Roast Beef
Kuehne Emily WisDOT Bureau of Structures emily.kuehne@dot.wi.gov W W Special Request
Kulick Max WisDOT Bureau of Structures max.kulick@dot.wi.gov ~ m Roast Beef
iCuiam— i T il el O 1T} < Smoked Turkey
(isiake o Viehal sl aitisnmee clesisiopireremmi ey é ftalian Meats
Lahm Jason WisDOT Bureau of Structures jason.lahm@dot.wi.gov PR ‘ZM . Roast Beef
Lang Todd HDR todd.lang@hdrinc.com Q . ltalian iMeats
Lindloff lan WisDOT Bureau of Structures fan.dindloff@dot.wi.gov W‘_‘% (/ Smoked Turkey
Loudenburg lessica Kraemer North America Houdenburg@kraemerna.com % ) {talian Meats
Lowery Garrett WisDOT Bureau of Structures garrett.lowery@dot.wi.gov M MJ, J/) Smoked Turkey
Luebke James WisDOT Bureau of Structures james.luebke@dot.wi.gov “ A 2’ Mﬂ Roast Beef
Machamer Dan Hardesty & Hanover dmachamer@hardestyhanover.com MZ '/94’44”‘ Smoked Turkey
Marete Sadaclorngiaiiees Smoked Turkey
Maday Mark Jacobs mark.maday@jacobs.com ﬂ/(._./z — Smoked Turkey
Malenofski Crystal CBS Squared cmalenofski@chssquaredinc.com /d /M Special Request
Marcum Chris JT Engineering, Inc. chrism@it-engineering.com MVM Roast Beef
Martzke Jack HNTB jmartzke@hnth.com / italian Meats
Marugg Jared Kraemer North America imarugg@kraemerna.com M/ﬁﬂ %ﬂ Italian Meats
Maxwell Kirsten Fickett Structural Solutions kmaxwell@fickettinc.com WAM M Smoked Turkey
Maya Jorge Collins Engineers jmaya@collinsengr.com \>= Italian Meats




2024 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (May 23, 2024)

Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunch Request
McAllister Sarah WisDOT sarah.mcallister@dot.wi.gov C?W/W?ﬂ : W‘t"“‘“““’“"“ Smoked Turkey
McCright Ed Jacobs ed.mccright@jacobs.com ﬁ N fés{ Smoked Turkey
McGough Jefferson WisDOT Bureau of Structures jefferson.mcgough@dot.wi.gov Z)Uéé/) W Smoked Turkey
Meier Dan Lynch & Associates dmeier@lynch-engineering.com " -—-:—'--_-, Smoked Turkey
Meinel Philip WisDOT Bureau of Structures philip.meinel@dot.wi.gov %j @(/L'\? Roast Beef
Menard Matt HDR matt.menard@hdrinc.com WZ@%M’_ J Smoked Turkey
Meyers Zoey JT Engineering, Inc. zoeym@ijt-engineering.com 1@@@ ﬂ& Roast Beef
Miller Steve Jacobs steve.miller2@jacobs.com % _,g M Roast Beef
Mitchefi Josh EMCS jmitcheli@emcsinc.com (}{AA%__ R ltalian Meats
Moldovan Jasmine Short Elliott Hendrickson jmoldovan@sehinc.com / Smoked Turkey
Monroe Dan WisDOT Bureau of Structures daniel.menroe@dot.wi.gov 4 ) Smoked Turkey
Mutziger Mark Collins Engineers mmutziger@collinsengr.com /(/f;:z/ /%# Smoked Turkey
Neary Steve WisDOT Bureau of Structures steven.neary@dot.wi.gov /(————»25’/ / Smoked Turkey
Neumann Jaden KL Engineering jaden.neumann@klengineering.com h\\" Smoked Turkey
Oberdorf Michael AECOM michael.oberdorf@aecom.com M %ﬁ Italian Meats
Oliva Bill Kapur woliva@kapurinc.com ,(b,,,t,f @‘ M Smoked Turkey
Olson Colin Jewell Associates Engineers colin.olson@jewellassoc.com C&/L, Q/‘—-\ Roast Beef
Qlson Kris Ayres olsonk@ayresassaciates.com M 0 % Roast Beef
Padron Riley Kraemer North America rpadron@kraemerna.com \\ A/:: Roast Beef
Patel Hemal 10-4 Engineering hemal.patel@10-4eng.com 7,Lf/¢w¢/( /Z/)w Special Request
Patel Vinod EXP U.S. Setvices Inc. vinod.patel@exp.com V\‘ \44.?} C i { M \ Smoked Turkey
Pawiak John Aifred Benesch & Co ) ipawlak@benesch.com >.\/Q/ M Smoked Turkey
Pence Alex WisDOT Bureau of Structures alex.pence@dot.wi.gov ,#Z 7,,,,____ Smoked Turkey
Peplinski Joshua Strand Associates joshua.peplinski@strand.com # (//‘W [talian Meats
Peterson Bruce HDR bruce.peterson@hdrinc.com 6._’____ }4/72,5: Special Request
Price Eric Corre, Inc eprice@correinc.com :’ “ . Smoked Turkey
Pschorr Alex Michael Baker International apschorr@mbakerintl.com M%ﬁ LTy Smoked Turkey
e Roayp |1Arsows pead +00rg@ Pacsous com | TP~ ¥




2024 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (May 23, 2024)

Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunich Request
Rahman Siba City of Milwaukee srahma@milwaukee.gov % ltalian Meats
Reay Scott WisDOT Bureau of Structures scott.reay@dot.wi.gov Mg Z7,\7/ {talian Meats
Reisinger Anna Jacobs anna.reisinger@jacobs.com W W/U ' 4 Smoked Turkey
Reneson Jake HDR jake.reneson@hdrinc.com % 2\\/\/ Smoked Turkey
Resheske Jonathon WisDOT Bureau of Structures jonathon.resheske@dot.wi.gov VW italian Meats
Rhoad-Drogalis lames AECOM james.drogalis@aecom.com Wﬂf ,CW W Smoked Turkey
Rhodes Leah MSA Professional Services Irhodes@msa-ps.com : ﬁ /7W ’ Roast Beef
Rice Nick AECOM nicholas.rice@aecom.com [///447/%% Smoked Turkey
Rosher Jeff GRAEF jeff.rosner@graef-usa.com / /)éﬁ\ Smoked Turkey
Rozmenoski Whyatt GRAEF wyatt.rozmenoski@graef-usa.com MM‘ a . @/‘ﬁ/\;— Smoked Turkey
Rublein John WisDOT Bureau of Structures john.rublein@dot.wi.gov M_\(K—\\/ Smoked Turkey
e — . P
Rutzinski Alyssa EMCS atutzinski@emcsinc.com My pm{-W Roast Beef
Sadowski Jason Michael Baker International jason.sadowski@mbakerintl.com ftalian Meats
Schaller Bryan Alfred Benesch & Co bschaller@benesch.com ~/ ?E//——- Roast Beef
Schmidt Brian Fickett Structural Solutions bschmidt@fickettinc.com %K é pd ; Smoked Turkey
Schroeder Matt HNTB msschroeder@hntb.com %{/&;’?m ftalian Meats
Schwanz Debra HDR debra.schwanz@hdrinc.com o M Smoked Turkey
Shadewald Laura WisDOT Bureau of Structures laura.shadewald@dot.wi.gov 9{ W “LQ/WW(V( Smoked Turkey
Shahriari Vista WisDOT Bureau of Structures vista.shahriari@dot.wi.gov %-\_, Special Request
Silkey Jake Wheeler jsilkey@wheeler1l892.com %/{% Roast Beef
Singh Diya MSA Professional Services dsingh@msa-ps.com -~ - \/ Smoked Turkey
Smith Andrew WisDOT Bureau of Structures andrew.smith@dot.wi.gov 4 o %,./6‘\ Italian Meats
Soden Derek FHWA derek.soden@dot.gov Lo L Smoked Turkey
L SoRReRbaG. TrGs PRI SRS PG G A i ltalian Meats
Staab Dave WisDOT Bureau of Technical Services david.staab@dot.wi.gov \Ddé%/\]\r_, Smoked Turkey
Stakston Anthony WisDOT Bureau of Structures anthony.stakston@dot.wi.gov . —(5 '/7;"/\7““‘ Roast Beef
Stanke David Kraemer North America djstanke@kraemerna.com J{M _ Roast Beef
Steuerwald Mia AECOM mia.steuerwald@aecom.com J )%\ ‘ M\&D\A/ Smoked Turkey
Stump Lisa AECOM elisabeth.stump@aecom.com vfj{/)A/L\ ( Smoked Turkey




2024 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (May 23, 2024)

Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunch Request
Swierczek Adam AECOM adam.swierczek@aecom.com f%‘“\ m Smoked Turkey
Swittel Sam Corre, Inc sswittel@correinc.com %ﬂ %‘ZD Smoked Turkey
Sydow Dan Ayres sydowd@ayresassociates.com O Q )\\’ [talian Meats
TBD Parsons parsons.com v Smoked Turkey
Thomas Jonathan City of Milwaukee jdthoma@milwaukee.gov QW Smoked Turkey
Thomas Randy Jacobs randy.thomas@jacobs.com v D/A :ﬁéh.%\{/ /jévh _ Smoked Turkey
Thomsen Stephanie JT Engineering, Inc. stephaniet@jt-engineering.com WMW Special Request
Tomjanovich Kelly WisDQT Bureau of Structures kelly.tomjanovich@dot.wi.gov ’ﬁw ( '_r /| /\! [talian Meats
Ude Todd Parsons todd.ude@parsons.com J/{ /ﬁl\ N Smoked Turkey
Umbright Brian EXP U.S. Services Inc. brian.umbright@exp.com ] ‘\?ﬂ’?f}/\ \ Mh /f Smoked Turkey

b askeess — ViGROL B LA ioteret. SRR A - Smoked Turkey
Vargas Engels WisDOT Bureau of Structures engels.vargas@dot.wi.gov /%L aC ! Roast Beef
Wagner Dan MSA Professional Services dwagner@msa-ps.com 'P% 4 é{/@ Fhg Roast Beef
Wand Courtney QOrigin Design courtney.wand@origindesigh.com 1 & < _{ ,) Smoked Turkey
Wandeloski Sam WisDOT Bureau of Structures samantha.wandeloski@dot. wi.gov % //Z Roast Beef
Wood Kevin GRAEF kevin.wood@graef-usa.com ,%/ ﬁ)ﬂpQ Special Request
Wright Sarah WisDOT Bureau of Structures sarah.wrightl@dot.wi.gov ﬂ___// / /%— Italian Meats
Zeeh Brandt Kraemer North America bzeeh@kraemerna.com W Smoked Turkey
Ziegler Matthew Jacobhs matthew.ziegler@jacobs.com ﬁéﬁm % Smoked Turkey
Zippel William Alfred Benesch & Co wzippel@benesch.com r{,«/& Roast Beef
Zsinko Steve Hardesty & Hanover szsinko@hardestyhanover.com A Qﬁﬁ;}r _%/% B ltalian Meats
Zweibel Anne Hardesty & Hanover azweibel@hardestyhanover.com @W‘M W . AU}' V Smoked Turkey

2e— L H Ff




